STATE OF ALASKA		Project No. AIP 3-02-0016-6001/54807				Opened At:	4111 Aviation	n Ave. Anchorage,	Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct				
Dept. Of Transportation and Public Facilities		Project Name: Taxiways E, F & J Reconstruction Location: Anchorage, Ak Engineers Estimate												
						Opened By:	Robert H. Wi August 24, 2	Ison, P.E., Chief o	f Contracts	Robert H. Wilson, P.E. Date				
						Date:	Y							
						Compiled by BH Checked by JM QAP Wilder Construction Company			Chief Contracts Section, Central Region Summit Roads Page 1 of 2					
			Lingineers Estimate				240 W. 68th Avenue		11301 Lang Street		Otis Parkway	Page 1 of 2		
COMPILATION OF BIDS		DBE Goals: 9.9%					AK 99518	Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99507		Contractor		
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
D-701d	600 mm CMP Gate Value	Ea	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00			
G-80	Traffic Maintenance Price Adjustment	CS	\$0.00	All Req'd	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00			
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$180,000.00	All Req'd	\$180,000.00	LS	\$200,000.00	LS	\$221,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00			
G-131b	Engineering Transportation	Ea	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00			
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor	LS	\$60,000.00	All Req'd	\$60,000.00	LS	\$33,000.00	LS	\$27,000.00	LS	\$22,000.00			
G-135b	Three Person Survey party	hour	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$210.00	\$12,600.00	\$230.00	\$13,800.00			
G-135c	Monuments by the Contractor	LS	\$1,250.00	All Req'd	\$1,250.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$1,400.00	LS	\$1,400.00			
G-200	Contractor Quality Control Program	LS	\$50,000.00	All Req'd	\$50,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$42,000.00			
G-700	Traffic Control	CS	\$18,000.00	All Req'd	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00			
G-704b	Flasher Unit	Ea	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00			
G-704c	Flag	Ea	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00			
L-100e	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T	Ea	\$1,050.00	58	\$60,900.00	\$800.00	\$46,400.00	\$805.00	\$46,690.00	\$1,200.00	\$69,600.00			
L-100h	Remove Existing Runway and Taxiway Light	Ea	\$630.00	122	\$76,860.00	\$100.00	\$12,200.00	\$85.00	\$10,370.00	\$100.00	\$12,200.00			
L100j	Flush Taxiway Centerline Light, L- 852A or L-852G	Ea	\$1,500.00	83	\$124,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$166,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$174,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$207,500.00			
L-100I	Relocate Existing Airport Sign, Type L- 858	Ea	\$1,380.00	2	\$2,760.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00			
L-100m	Runway Guard Light, L-804	Ea	\$552.00	6	\$3,312.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00			
L-108a	Underground Cable #8 AWG, Copper, 5 kV FAA Type B or Type C, L-824	m	\$18.00	4150	\$74,700.00	\$3.00	\$12,450.00	\$3.60	\$14,940.00	\$5.00	\$20,750.00			

										[
Project No. AIP 3-02-0016-6001/54807		Engineers Estimate			Q	AP	Wilder Constru	iction Company	Summit Roads		
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-110a	53mm Rigid Steel Conduit	m	\$40.00	1160	\$46,400.00	\$40.00	\$46,400.00	\$37.00	\$42,920.00	\$45.00	\$52,200.00
L-110c	50mm PVC Conduit	m	\$20.00	1950	\$39,000.00	\$20.00	\$39,000.00	\$17.00	\$33,150.00	\$22.00	\$42,900.00
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation	m3	\$7.00	46000	\$322,000.00	\$5.00	\$230,000.00	\$4.50	\$207,000.00	\$5.00	\$230,000.00
P-154b	Subbase Course	Mg	\$10.00	85000	\$850,000.00	\$9.00	\$765,000.00	\$9.50	\$807,500.00	\$10.60	\$901,000.00
P157a	Erosion and Pollution Control Administration	LS	\$5,000.00	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$1,700.00
P-157b	Temporary Erosion and Poluution Control	CS	\$10,000.00	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00
P-160a	Excavation and Disposal of Pavement (AC)	m2	\$4.00	60000	\$240,000.00	\$2.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.20	\$72,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00
P-209b	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	Mg	\$15.00	23000	\$345,000.00	\$12.00	\$276,000.00	\$14.50	\$333,500.00	\$17.00	\$391,000.00
P-401b	Bituminous Price Adjustment	CS	\$50,000.00	All Req'd	\$50,000.00	CS	\$50,000.00	CS	\$50,000.00	CS	\$50,000.00
P-401e	Bituminous Mixture, Type I	Mg	\$35.00	11500	\$402,500.00	\$35.00	\$402,500.00	\$35.00	\$402,500.00	\$47.00	\$540,500.00
P-401f	Bituminous Mixture, Type III	Mg	\$50.00	6500	\$325,000.00	\$45.00	\$292,500.00	\$48.00	\$312,000.00	\$60.00	\$390,000.00
P-603b	Bituminous Tack Coat, STE-I	Mg	\$500.00	20.0	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
P-603c	Bituminous Tack Coat, CSS-I	Mg	\$500.00	15.0	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$370.00	\$5,550.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00
P-620c	Runway and Taxiway Painting	LS	\$20,000.00	All Req'd	\$20,000.00	LS	\$12,500.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00
P-661	Standard Sign	m2	\$550.00	2.0	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
P-680	Geotextile for Silt Fence	m	\$20.00	400	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$14.75	\$5,900.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
T-901a	Seeding	m2	\$1.00	7500	\$7,500.00	\$0.80	\$6,000.00	\$0.60	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$7,500.00
T-901c	Water for Maintenance	kL	\$9.00	1500	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.70	\$10,050.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
T-901b	Application of Turf Shield	CS	\$1,000.00	All Req'd	\$1,000.00	CS	\$1,000.00	CS	\$1,000.00	CS	\$1,000.00
T-905a	Topsoiling	m2	\$4.00	7500	\$30,000.00	\$1.20	\$9,000.00	\$1.95	\$14,625.00	\$2.50	\$18,750.00
	Total Basic Bid				\$3,436,282.00		\$2,875,450.00		\$2,920,695.00		\$3,247,450.00